180603014

180603012

180602074
180602052

1806012592
150601243

180601247

180601178

180601162
180601142

180603176
180603171

180603074

180603051

180603025

180602238

180602220
180602210

PCSO Weekend Report June 1-3, 2018

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

AGENCY ASSIST:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

MEDICAL ASSIST:0
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0

CIVIL MATTER:D

TRESPASSING:4

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

ABANDOMED VEHICLE:D

ANIMAL PROELEM:4

FIELD INTERVIEW:O

TRAFFIC OFFENSE D

FIELD INTERVIEW:O
MEDICAL ASSIST:O

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

2015 1:03 AM

2018 12:38 AM

2018 10:57 AM

2018 8:31 AM

2018 11:57 PM

2018 9:13 PM

2018 9:13 PM

2018 6:10 PM

2018 5:25 PM

2018 3:51 PM

2018 9:59 PM

2015 9:37 PM

2018 10:57 AM

2018 8:39 AM

2018 2:48 AM

2018 10:36 PM

2018 9:23 PM
2018 3:47 PM

C35

C35

C35

C35
C35

C35

C35

C35
C35

C34
C34

C3s

C35

C34

C34

C34
C34

M JOHM WAYHNE DR & W
COBBELESTOME FARMS PEWY

M JOHM WAYMNE DR & W
COBBLESTOME FARMS PEWY

AR 200

M HIDDEMN VALLEY LM & W
DEE'S RD

S06XX W PAPAGO RD

M HIGHWAY, 33K W PAPAGOD
RD

W PAPAGO RD & M AMARILLO
WALLEY RD

M JOHN WAYMNE RD & W
EDISON PKWY

118X N ALLEGRO RD
433X W PAPAGO RD

W HIGHWAY, X5 N FUGUA RD

W HIGHWAY, X N YAGQUI
WAY

W MEADOWNVIEW & N
HIGHWAY 347 RD

WAVAL VISTA RD & N WARREN
RD

W PAPAGO WAY & N YAQUI
DR

M STANFIELD & W HIGHWAY
d4 RD

JEER W HIGHWAY
336X W BARMES RD



180602201
180602185

180602134

180602075

180602075

180602065

180602063
180602025
180602020
180601186

180603036

1806030562
1806022238

180602215
180601105

180601102

CIVIL MATTER:0
FIELDY INTERVIEW:O

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

DISTURBANCE:D

WARRANT ARREST:4

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

WARRANT ARREST:4
DISTURBANCE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:Q

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,
Jun 02,
Jun 02,

Jun M,

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

2016 8:23 PM

20156 7:24 PM

2015 4:20 PM

2018 11:13 AM

2015 10:57 AM

2015 10:45 AM

2015 10:20 AM
2015 3:00 AM
2015 2:35 AM

20156 8:36 PM

2018 11:42 AM

2018 10:13 AM

2018 9:55 PM

2018 9:03 PM

2018 1:01 PM

2018 12:44 PM

C35
G35

C35

C35

C35

C35

C34
C35
C34
C35

C35

C35
C35

C35
C35

C35

1855 N SMART RD
W CAREFREE LN & N
PRIMROSE PL

W HIGHWAY, XX N WHITE
AND PARKER RD

M WHITE AND PARKER RD &
W CLAYTON RD

M WARREMN RD & W PAMPAS
GRASS RD

M WARREM RD & W
HALFMOON RD

363X W APACHE DR
10X W PAMPAS GRASS RD
W HIGHWAY, X3 N FUQUA RD

M HIGHWAY, 335 W LOUIS
JOHNSON DR

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 GREEM RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 AMARILLO
WALLEY RD

G220 5 JOHN WAYME PEWY

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD



180603086

180603062
180602228

180602215
130601105

180601102

180603036

180603062
180602228

180602215
130601105

180601102

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVMITY:3

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVMITY:3

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:Q

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

Jun 03,

Jun 03,

Jun 02,

Jun 02,

Jun 01,

Jun 01,

2018 11:42 AM

2018 10:13 AM

2018 9:55 PM

2018 9:03 PM

2018 1:01 PM

2018 12:44 PM

2018 11:42 AM

2018 10:13 AM

2018 9:55 PM

2018 9:03 PM

2018 1:01 PM

2018 12:44 PM

C35

C35
C35

C35
C35

C35

C35

C35
C35

C35
C35

C35

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 GREEM RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 AMARILLO
VALLEY RD

X2 5 JOHN WAYMNE PEWY

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RO

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 GREEM RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 AMARILLO
VALLEY RD

X2 5 JOHN WAYMNE PEWY

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 RALSTON
RD



