PCSO Weekend Report June 1-3, 2018

180603014	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 1:03 AM	C35	N JOHN WAYNE DR & W COBBLESTONE FARMS PKWY
180603012	AGENCY ASSIST:0	Jun 03, 2018 12:38 AM	C35	N JOHN WAYNE DR & W COBBLESTONE FARMS PKWY
180602074	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 10:57 AM		XX 200
180602052	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 8:51 AM	C35	N HIDDEN VALLEY LN & W DEE'S RD
180601292	MEDICAL ASSIST:0	Jun 01, 2018 11:57 PM	C35	506XX W PAPAGO RD
180601248	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 9:15 PM	C35	N HIGHWAY, 3XX W PAPAGO RD
180601247	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 9:13 PM	C35	W PAPAGO RD & N AMARILLO VALLEY RD
180601178	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 6:10 PM	C35	N JOHN WAYNE RD & W EDISON PKWY
180601162	CIVIL MATTER:0	Jun 01, 2018 5:25 PM	C35	119XX N ALLEGRO RD
180601142	TRESPASSING:4	Jun 01, 2018 3:51 PM	C35	489XX W PAPAGO RD
180603176	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 9:59 PM	C34	W HIGHWAY, XX N FUQUA RD
180603171	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 9:37 PM	C34	W HIGHWAY, XX N YAQUI WAY
180603074	ABANDONED VEHICLE:0	Jun 03, 2018 10:57 AM	C35	W MEADOWVIEW & N HIGHWAY 347 RD
180603051	ANIMAL PROBLEM:4	Jun 03, 2018 8:39 AM	C35	W VAL VISTA RD & N WARREN RD
180603025	FIELD INTERVIEW:0	Jun 03, 2018 2:48 AM	C34	W PAPAGO WAY & N YAQUI DR
180602238	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 10:36 PM	C34	N STANFIELD & W HIGHWAY 84 RD
180602220	FIELD INTERVIEW:0	Jun 02, 2018 9:23 PM	C34	369XX W HIGHWAY
180602210	MEDICAL ASSIST:0	Jun 02, 2018 8:47 PM	C34	336XX W BARNES RD

180602201	CIVIL MATTER:0	Jun 02, 2018 8:23 PM	C35	18XX N SMART RD
180602185	FIELD INTERVIEW:0	Jun 02, 2018 7:24 PM	C35	W CAREFREE LN & N PRIMROSE PL
180602134	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 4:20 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX N WHITE AND PARKER RD
180602078	DISTURBANCE:0	Jun 02, 2018 11:13 AM	C35	N WHITE AND PARKER RD & W CLAYTON RD
180602075	WARRANT ARREST:4	Jun 02, 2018 10:57 AM	C35	N WARREN RD & W PAMPAS GRASS RD
180602068	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 10:48 AM	C35	N WARREN RD & W HALFMOON RD
180602063	WARRANT ARREST:4	Jun 02, 2018 10:20 AM	C34	363XX W APACHE DR
180602025	DISTURBANCE:0	Jun 02, 2018 3:00 AM	C35	510XX W PAMPAS GRASS RD
180602020	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 2:35 AM	C34	W HIGHWAY, XX N FUQUA RD
180601186	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 6:36 PM	C35	N HIGHWAY, 3XX W LOUIS JOHNSON DR
180603086	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 11:42 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180603062	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 10:13 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S GREEN RD
180602228	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 9:55 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S AMARILLO VALLEY RD
180602215	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3	Jun 02, 2018 9:08 PM	C35	8XX S JOHN WAYNE PKWY
180601105	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 1:01 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180601102	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 12:44 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD

180603086	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 11:42 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180603062	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 10:13 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S GREEN RD
180602228	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 9:55 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S AMARILLO VALLEY RD
180602215	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3	Jun 02, 2018 9:08 PM	C35	8XX S JOHN WAYNE PKWY
180601105	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 1:01 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180601102	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 12:44 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180603086	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 11:42 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180603062	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 03, 2018 10:13 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S GREEN RD
180602228	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 02, 2018 9:55 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S AMARILLO VALLEY RD
180602215	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3	Jun 02, 2018 9:08 PM	C35	8XX S JOHN WAYNE PKWY
180601105	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 1:01 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD
180601102	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jun 01, 2018 12:44 PM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S RALSTON RD